
○             さんの家庭
か て い

学習
がくしゅう

時間割表
じかんわりひょう

○  

～１ねんせいＶｅｒ．訂正版～ 

 
月曜日
げつようび

 火曜日
か よ う び

 水曜日
すいようび

 木曜日
もくようび

 金曜日
きんようび

 

8:30-8:40      

8:45-9:05      

9:15-9:35      

9:45-10:05      

10:20-10:40      

10:50-11:10      

11:20-11:40      

12:00-13:00 おひるごはん 

13:00-13:30 おひるやすみ 

13:30-13:40 おてつだい 



 


